
NAME

DATEActivities

Structural Wonders of the World

Empire State Bldg

Reference: All Pages
©2020 Lightbox Learning. All rights reserved. 
www.openlightbox.com

Page
1 of 3

Know Your Numbers
Follow the instructions to complete the activity.

Complete the statements by filling in the correct number. 

2018

1,454

80

7

365,000

1,400

1931

The building weighs this many tons.

The building’s elevators move this many feet 
per second.

A new visitor entrance opened on 34th Street  
in this year.

Construction was completed in this year.

The structure is this many feet tall to the top  
of the lightning rod. 

On a clear day, visitors to the Empire State 
Building can see a view that extends this  
many miles.

The construction of the Empire State Building  
took a total of this many million work hours. 


	name: 
	date: 
	num1: 
	num2: 
	num3: 
	num4: 
	num5: 
	num6: 
	num7: 


