

Know Your NumbersFollow the instructions to complete the activity.

NAME	
DATE	

Complete the statements by filling in the correct number.

The construction of the Empire State Building took a total of this many million work hours.	2018
The building weighs this many tons.	1,454
The building's elevators move this many feet per second.	80
A new visitor entrance opened on 34th Street in this year.	7
Construction was completed in this year.	365,000
The structure is this many feet tall to the top of the lightning rod.	1,400
On a clear day, visitors to the Empire State Building can see a view that extends this many miles.	1931

Page

1 of 3

